
Beam Time Request Form
PAC proposal No.

Total number of requested beam time shifts in this period

(1 shift = 0.5 day)

If our requests on BL5A, BL17A, NW12A or NE3A cannot be accommodated, we alternatively request

< Comment on beam time requests >

Beam time schedule

Inconvenient： ×

Not so convenient： Δ
PF-

MODE
BL-5A BL-6A BL-17A

AR-

MODE
NW12A NE3A

Date
Day

Night

Conven

-ience

First

request

Second

request

Third

request

Fourth

request

Fifth

request

Day

Night

9:00-18:00

18:00-9:00

  9:00-

           -9:00

9:00-18:30

18:30-9:00

10:00-19:00

19:00-10:00

10:00-19:00

19:00-10:00

20-Apr Mon D 20-Apr T/M no beam no beam no beam E Reserved Reserved

N T/M no beam no beam no beam E Reserved Reserved

21-Apr Tue D 21-Apr T/M no beam no beam no beam B User Time Reserved

N T/M no beam no beam no beam B User Time Reserved

22-Apr Wed D 22-Apr T/M no beam no beam no beam E User Time Reserved

N T/M no beam no beam no beam E User Time Reserved

23-Apr Thu D 23-Apr T/M no beam no beam no beam E Reserved Reserved

N T/M no beam no beam no beam E Reserved Reserved

24-Apr Fri D 24-Apr E Reserved Reserved Reserved E Reserved Reserved

N E Reserved Reserved Reserved E Reserved User Time

25-Apr Sat D 25-Apr E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

26-Apr Sun D 26-Apr E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

27-Apr Mon D 27-Apr E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

28-Apr Tue D 28-Apr B Reserved Reserved Reserved B Reserved Reserved

N B User Time User Time User Time B User Time User Time

29-Apr Wed D 29-Apr E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

30-Apr Thu D 30-Apr E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time Reserved

N E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time Reserved

1-May Fri D 1-May STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

2-May Sat D 2-May STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

3-May Sun D 3-May STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

4-May Mon D 4-May STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

5-May Tue D 5-May STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

6-May Wed D 6-May STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N STOP no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

7-May Thu D 7-May T/M no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N T/M no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

8-May Fri D 8-May T/M no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N T/M no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

9-May Sat D 9-May T/M no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N T/M no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

10-May Sun D 10-May T/M no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

N T/M no beam no beam no beam STOP no beam no beam

11-May Mon D 11-May E Reserved Reserved Reserved T/M no beam no beam

N E Reserved Reserved Reserved T/M no beam no beam

12-May Tue D 12-May B User Time User Time User Time T/M no beam no beam

N B User Time User Time User Time T/M no beam no beam

13-May Wed D 13-May E User Time User Time User Time E Reserved Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

14-May Thu D 14-May E Reserved User Time User Time E Reserved Reserved

N E Reserved User Time User Time E Reserved Reserved

15-May Fri D 15-May E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time Reserved

N E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time User Time

16-May Sat D 16-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

17-May Sun D 17-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

18-May Mon D 18-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

Total number of input
beam time shifts

            How to complete the beam time request form

 1. Complete the field for each blue square using the pull-down list

 2. Fill in the calendar.  We highly recommend you complete the

first through fifth requests as well as denote inconvenient dates.

 2-1. Beam time requests are prioritized based on the "PAC score".

If you indicate alternatives, we will check all your requests, and if

possible, assign a different time slot.

 2-2. Please note the “Total number of input beam time” for each

request should be the same as the “Total number of beam time

shifts you request in this period”.

 3. Write down any comments about your request.

 4. Save the form by using the "Save" button on the sheet. Do NOT

use "Save" or "Save as..." in the File menu of Excel !

C

Abbreviations

5: BL-5A    6: BL-6A  17: BL-17A  12: NW12A  3: NE3A

ANY: any beam line   5/17/12/3: except BL-6A

5/12/3:  BL-5A or NW12A or NE3A

E:     Experiment using SR
B:     Bonus time (Linac has the priority after injection)
SB:   Single Bunch operation at 2.5 GeV
E-3:  Experiment using 3 GeV SR
T/M: ring Tuning and Machine study

Save

Clear



19-May Tue D 19-May B Reserved Reserved Reserved B User Time User Time

N B User Time User Time User Time B User Time User Time

20-May Wed D 20-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

21-May Thu D 21-May E User Time User Time Reserved E Reserved Reserved

N E User Time User Time Reserved E Reserved Reserved

22-May Fri D 22-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

23-May Sat D 23-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

24-May Sun D 24-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

25-May Mon D 25-May M no beam no beam no beam M no beam no beam

N M no beam no beam no beam M no beam no beam

26-May Tue D 26-May B Reserved Reserved Reserved B Reserved Reserved

N B User Time User Time User Time B User Time User Time

27-May Wed D 27-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

28-May Thu D 28-May E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time Reserved

N E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time Reserved

29-May Fri D 29-May E User Time User Time Reserved E Reserved Reserved

N E User Time User Time Reserved E Reserved User Time

30-May Sat D 30-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

31-May Sun D 31-May E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

1-Jun Mon D 1-Jun MA/M no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

N MA/M no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

2-Jun Tue D 2-Jun B Reserved Reserved Reserved B User Time User Time

N B User Time User Time User Time B User Time User Time

3-Jun Wed D 3-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

4-Jun Thu D 4-Jun E Reserved User Time User Time E Reserved Reserved

N E Reserved User Time User Time E Reserved Reserved

5-Jun Fri D 5-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

6-Jun Sat D 6-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

7-Jun Sun D 7-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

8-Jun Mon D 8-Jun M no beam no beam no beam MA/M no beam no beam

N M no beam no beam no beam MA/M no beam no beam

9-Jun Tue D 9-Jun B Reserved Reserved Reserved B Reserved Reserved

N B User Time User Time User Time B User Time User Time

10-Jun Wed D 10-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

11-Jun Thu D 11-Jun E User Time User Time Reserved E Reserved Reserved

N E User Time User Time Reserved E Reserved Reserved

12-Jun Fri D 12-Jun E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time Reserved

N E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time User Time

13-Jun Sat D 13-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

14-Jun Sun D 14-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

15-Jun Mon D 15-Jun M no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

N M no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

16-Jun Tue D 16-Jun B(SB) no beam no beam no beam B User Time User Time

N B(SB) no beam no beam no beam B User Time User Time

17-Jun Wed D 17-Jun SB no beam no beam no beam E User Time Reserved

N SB no beam no beam no beam E User Time Reserved

18-Jun Thu D 18-Jun SB no beam no beam no beam E Reserved Reserved

N SB no beam no beam no beam E Reserved Reserved

19-Jun Fri D 19-Jun SB no beam no beam no beam E User Time Reserved

N SB no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

20-Jun Sat D 20-Jun SB no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

N SB no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

21-Jun Sun D 21-Jun SB no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

N SB no beam no beam no beam E User Time User Time

22-Jun Mon D 22-Jun M no beam no beam no beam M no beam no beam

N M no beam no beam no beam M no beam no beam

23-Jun Tue D 23-Jun B Reserved Reserved Reserved B Reserved Reserved

N B User Time User Time User Time B User Time User Time

24-Jun Wed D 24-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time Reserved

25-Jun Thu D 25-Jun E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time Reserved

N E Reserved User Time Reserved E User Time Reserved

26-Jun Fri D 26-Jun E User Time User Time Reserved E Reserved Reserved

N E User Time User Time Reserved E Reserved User Time

27-Jun Sat D 27-Jun E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

N E User Time User Time User Time E User Time User Time

28-Jun Sun D 28-Jun E Reserved Reserved Reserved E Reserved Reserved

N E Reserved Reserved Reserved E Reserved Reserved


